ALDRIDGE

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
BUTLER
Born:

Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Aldridge
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Hewitt
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married: (19

Lewis
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Aldridge
Born:
Died:
Buried:
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William Henry

1 Jan 1841
18 Dec 1875 (34)

Maidenhead, Berkshire, England
Palmerston Nth, NZ

Daniel Aldridge 1798 - 1883

Mary Allen 1805 - 1874

26 Dec 1862 Boyne Hill, Berkshire, England
Emma *

Jan 1843 Workingham, Berkshire, England

26 Jan 1920 (77) Levin, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ
In name Finnis

1787 - 1855
1809 - 1873

William Butler
Harriet Milam

Ada
1864 Cookham, Berkshire, England
23 Jul 1937 (73) Palmerston Nth, NZ
Terrace End cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

24 Mar 1883 Palmerston Nth, NZ
Alfred
21 Aug 1850 Islington, London, England

27 May 1934 (84) Palmerston Nth, NZ

Terrace End cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

25 Dec 1872 Middlesex, England
Louisa

10 Apr 1845

10 Nov 1878 (33) Sth Australia

Anna (Annie)
23 Jun 1865 Cookham, Berkshire, England
12 Aug 1952 (87) Palmerston Nth, NZ
Terrace End cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ



Married: 3 Jan 1891 Palmerston Nth, NZ

Hanson Samuel Peter

Born: 20 Mar 1862 Ratcliffe, Stepney, England
Died: 2 Apr 1940 (78) Palmerston Nth, NZ

Buried: Terrace End cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ
Aldridge Emma

Born: Jul 1867 Cookham, Berkshire, England
Died: 8 Mar 1928 (61) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married: (1) 4 Jan 1888

Hanson William George

Born: 1865 London, England

Died: 15 Sep 1895 (30)

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married: (2"%) 9 Oct 1896 Shannon, NZ

Banks David

Born: 1860 Halford, Shropshire, England
Died: 11 Feb 1929 (69) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Aldridge Clara

Born: 1869 Cookham, Berkshire, England
Died: 25 Jul 1908 (39) Palmerston Nth, NZ

Buried: Terrace End cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Married: 30 Mar 1893 Palmerston Nth, NZ

Cull Joshua

Born: 20 Feb 1858 Ohariu, Wellington, NZ
Died: 2 Apr 1921 (63) Foxton, NZ

Buried: Terrace End cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

WW1 Reserves

Married: (2"9) 7 Nov 1904

Laurenson Ellen Elizabeth Birch
Born: 8 Jan 1863

Died: 19 Jun 1943 (80) Dunedin, NZ
Buried: Andersons Bay cemetery, Dunedin, NZ
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Aldridge Frances
Born: 1869 Cookham, Berkshire, England
Died:
Buried:
Aldridge Emily
Born: 1869 Cookham, Berkshire, England
Died: 11 Jan 1952 (83) Leeston, NZ
Buried: Leeston, NZ cemetery
Married 18 May 1904
Brooks Thomas William
Born: 20 Jan 1875 Brookside, Canterbury, NZ
Died: 1 Mar 1954 (79) Leeston, NZ
Buried: Leeston, NZ cemetery
WW1 Reserves
Aldridge Francis
Born: 1870 Cookham, Berkshire, England
Died:
Buried:
Aldridge Louisa
Born: 24 Nov 1870 Cookham, Berkshire, Englnd
Died: 3 Aug 1952 (82) Campbells Bay, Auckland, NZ
Buried: Torbay, Auckland, NZ cemetery
Married 8 Aug 1895
Burton Edward Boyd
Born: 9 Mar 1868 Whangarei, NZ
Died: 15 Jul 1953 (85)
Buried: Onehunga, Auckland, NZ cemetery
Aldridge Rosina
Born: 11 Jan 1873 Maidenhead, Berkshire, England
Died: 14 Jan 1958 (85) Waipukurau, NZ
Buried: Waipukurau, NZ cemetery
Married 17 Oct 1892
Hanson/Hansen John James
Born: Oct/Dec 1866 Bethnal Green, London, England
Died: 23 Mar 1946 (80) Waipukurau, NZ
Buried: Waipukurau, NZ cemetery
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Aldridge Amy

Born: 18 Oct 1874
Died: 3 Jul 1953 (79) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married: 27 Dec 1898

Whitaker Frank

Born: 23 Feb 1876

Died: 26 Dec 1945 (69) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

WW1 Reserves

Aldridge William Henry (Jnr)

Born: 15 Jun 1876 Palmerston Nth, NZ
Died: 21 Jun 1964 (88) Wanganui, NZ
Buried: Wanganui, NZ cemetery, cremated

Married: 4 Dec 1909

Port Minnie

Born: 6 Jun 1887

Died: 8 Mar 1970 (83)

Buried: Aramoho, Wanganui, NZ cemetery

Property:

John James Hanson

Suburban Block 57 10 acres 1893 - 1901
NOTES:

* See page on 2" husband Edwin Frederick Jones Finnis

Electoral Rolls

William Henry Emma
1896 Palmerston Nth Boardinghouse Keeper
1900 Levin Boardinghouse Keeper
1905/06 Levin Boardinghouse Keeper
1911 Levin Widow
1914 Levin Widow
1919 Levin Widow

Alfred Hewitt Ada
1896 Palmerston Nth Painter Palmerston Nth Married

1905/06 Palmerston Nth Painter Palmerston Nth Married
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1911
1914
1919
1928

1890
1896
1900
1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949

1890

1896
1900
1905/06
1914
1919
1928

1896
1900
1905/06

1911
1914
1919
1938

1890
1900
1905/06
1911
1919
1928
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Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth

Painter
Painter
Painter
Painter

Samuel Hanson

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth

Bushman
Bushman
Bushman
Bushman
Farmer
Farmer
Yardman
Sawyer
Sawyer
Sawyer

William Hanson

Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth

Levin

Levin

Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Levin

Levin

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Contractor Weraroa

Levin Millhand
David Banks

Levin Settler

Levin Settler

Levin Settler

Weraroa

Weraroa Contractor
Joshua Cull

Hiwinui Farmer

Hiwinui Farmer

Palmerston Nth Labourer

Palmerston Nth Labourer

Palmerston Nth Labourer

Palmerston Nth Labourer

Thomas Brooks

Glenorchy
Brookside
Brookside

Brookside
Brookside

Rabbiter
Teamsman
Farmer

Farmer
Farmer

Hiwinui
Hiwinui
Palmerston Nth

Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth

Dunsandel
Brookside
Brookside
Brookside
Brookside

Married
Married
Married
Married

Anna

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow

Widow

Emma
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Clara
Married
Married
Married
Ellen
Married
Married
Married
Widow

Emily

Domestic
Married
Married
Married
Married



1935
1938
1946
1949

1896
1900
1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949

1890
1896
1900

1905/06
1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1957

1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
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Brookside
Brookside
Brookside
Brookside

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Edward Burton

Seaview Rd
Seaview Rd
Seaview Rd
Mt Eden
Kingsland
Dominion Rd
Onehunga
Royal Oak

Campbells Bay

Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Builder
Builder
Retired

Campbells Bay Retired
Campbells Bay Retired
John Hansen
Levin Sawmiller
Levin Sawmiller
Levin Sawmiller
John Hanson
Levin Sawmiller
Waipukurau Carpenter
Waipukarau Farmer
Waipukarau Farmer
Waipukurau Farmer
Waipukurau Farmer
Waipukurau Farmer
Waipukurau Farmer

Frank Whittaker

Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa

Sawmiller
Sawmiller
Sawmiller
Sawmiller
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter

William Henry (Jnr)

Brookside
Brookside

Brookside

Seaview Rd
Seaview Rd

Mt Eden
Kingsland
Dominion Rd
Onehunga
Royal Oak

Campbells Bay
Campbells Bay
Campbells Bay

Levin
Levin

Levin

Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau

Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Levin

Levin

Married
Married

Married

Louisa
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Rosina

Married
Married

Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow

Amy
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow

Minnie



1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
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Weraroa
Mangaraku
Mangaraku
Mangaraku
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Levin

Levin

Levin

Sawmillhand

Bushman
Bushman
Bushman
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Retired

Retired

Mangaraku
Mangaraku
Mangaraku
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Levin

Levin

Levin
Wanganui

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Housewife



