ALDRIDGE William Henry

Born: 1 Jan 1841 Maidenhead, Berkshire, England

Died: 18 Dec 1875 (34) Palmerston Nth, NZ

Buried:

Father: Daniel Aldridge 1798 – 1883 Mother: Mary Allen 1805 - 1874

Married: 26 Dec 1862 Boyne Hill, Berkshire, England

BUTLER Emma *

Born: Jan 1843 Workingham, Berkshire, England

Died: 26 Jan 1920 (77) Levin, NZ Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

In name Finnis

Father: William Butler 1787 – 1855 Mother: Harriet Milam 1809 - 1873

Children:

Aldridge Ada

Born: 1864 Cookham, Berkshire, England

Died: 23 Jul 1937 (73) Palmerston Nth, NZ Buried: Terrace End cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Married: 24 Mar 1883 Palmerston Nth, NZ

Hewitt Alfred

Born: 21 Aug 1850 Islington, London, England

Died: 27 May 1934 (84) Palmerston Nth, NZ Buried: Terrace End cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Married: (1^{st)} 25 Dec 1872 Middlesex, England

Lewis Louisa

Born: 10 Apr 1845

Died: 10 Nov 1878 (33) Sth Australia

Buried:

Aldridge Anna (Annie)

Born: 23 Jun 1865 Cookham, Berkshire, England

Died: 12 Aug 1952 (87) Palmerston Nth, NZ Buried: Terrace End cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Married: 3 Jan 1891 Palmerston Nth, NZ

Hanson Samuel Peter

Born: 20 Mar 1862 Ratcliffe, Stepney, England

Died: 2 Apr 1940 (78) Palmerston Nth, NZ Buried: Terrace End cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Aldridge Emma

Born: Jul 1867 Cookham, Berkshire, England

Died: 8 Mar 1928 (61) Levin, NZ Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married: (1st) 4 Jan 1888

Hanson William George

Born: 1865 London, England

Died: 15 Sep 1895 (30)

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married: (2nd) 9 Oct 1896 Shannon, NZ

Banks David

Born: 1860 Halford, Shropshire, England

Died: 11 Feb 1929 (69) Levin, NZ Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Aldridge Clara

Born: 1869 Cookham, Berkshire, England

Died: 25 Jul 1908 (39) Palmerston Nth, NZ Buried: Terrace End cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Married: 30 Mar 1893 Palmerston Nth, NZ

Cull Joshua

Born: 20 Feb 1858 Ohariu, Wellington, NZ

Died: 2 Apr 1921 (63) Foxton, NZ

Buried: Terrace End cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

WW1 Reserves

Married: (2nd) 7 Nov 1904

Laurenson Ellen Elizabeth Birch

Born: 8 Jan 1863

Died: 19 Jun 1943 (80) Dunedin, NZ Buried: Andersons Bay cemetery, Dunedin, NZ

Aldridge Frances

Born: 1869 Cookham, Berkshire, England

Died: Buried:

Aldridge Emily

Born: 1869 Cookham, Berkshire, England

Died: 11 Jan 1952 (83) Leeston, NZ

Buried: Leeston, NZ cemetery

Married 18 May 1904

Brooks Thomas William

Born: 20 Jan 1875 Brookside, Canterbury, NZ

Died: 1 Mar 1954 (79) Leeston, NZ

Buried: Leeston, NZ cemetery

WW1 Reserves

Aldridge Francis

Born: 1870 Cookham, Berkshire, England

Died: Buried:

Aldridge Louisa

Born: 24 Nov 1870 Cookham, Berkshire, Englnd Died: 3 Aug 1952 (82) Campbells Bay, Auckland, NZ

Buried: Torbay, Auckland, NZ cemetery

Married 8 Aug 1895

Burton Edward Boyd

Born: 9 Mar 1868 Whangarei, NZ

Died: 15 Jul 1953 (85)

Buried: Onehunga, Auckland, NZ cemetery

Aldridge Rosina

Born: 11 Jan 1873 Maidenhead, Berkshire, England

Died: 14 Jan 1958 (85) Waipukurau, NZ

Buried: Waipukurau, NZ cemetery

Married 17 Oct 1892

Hanson/Hansen John James

Born: Oct/Dec 1866 Bethnal Green, London, England

Died: 23 Mar 1946 (80) Waipukurau, NZ

Buried: Waipukurau, NZ cemetery

Aldridge Amy

Born: 18 Oct 1874

Died: 3 Jul 1953 (79) Levin, NZ Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married: 27 Dec 1898

Whitaker Frank

Born: 23 Feb 1876

Died: 26 Dec 1945 (69) Levin, NZ Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

WW1 Reserves

Aldridge William Henry (Jnr)

Born: 15 Jun 1876 Palmerston Nth, NZ

Died: 21 Jun 1964 (88) Wanganui, NZ Buried: Wanganui, NZ cemetery, cremated

Married: 4 Dec 1909

Port Minnie

Born: 6 Jun 1887

Died: 8 Mar 1970 (83)

Buried: Aramoho, Wanganui, NZ cemetery

Property:

John James Hanson

Suburban Block 57 10 acres 1893 - 1901

NOTES:

* See page on 2nd husband Edwin Frederick Jones Finnis

Electoral Rolls

	William Henry		Emma
1896		Palmerston Nth	Boardinghouse Keeper
1900		Levin	Boardinghouse Keeper
1905/06		Levin	Boardinghouse Keeper
1911		Levin	Widow
1914		Levin	Widow
1919		Levin	Widow

Alfred Hewitt				Ada
1896	Palmerston Nth	Painter	Palmerston Nth	Married
1905/06	Palmerston Nth	Painter	Palmerston Nth	Married

1011	De las eusteus Nith	Daintau	Deline eviete in Nitie	Manniad	
1911 1914	Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth	Painter Painter	Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth	Married Married	
1914	Palmerston Nth	Painter	Palmerston Nth	Married	
1928	Palmerston Nth	Painter	Palmerston Nth	Married	
1320	Talling Scott Heli		Tamilor Scott Tital		
	Samuel Ha			Anna	
1890	Levin	Bushman			
1896	Levin	Bushman	Lavin	Manniad	
1900 1905/06	Levin Levin	Bushman Bushman	Levin Levin	Married Married	
1903/00	Palmerston Nth	Farmer	Palmerston Nth	Married	
1914	Palmerston Nth	Farmer	Palmerston Nth	Married	
1919	Palmerston Nth	Yardman	Palmerston Nth	Married	
1928	Palmerston Nth	Sawyer	Palmerston Nth	Married	
1935	Palmerston Nth	Sawyer	Palmerston Nth	Married	
1938	Palmerston Nth	Sawyer	Palmerston Nth	Married	
1946			Palmerston Nth	Widow	
1949			Levin	Widow	
William Hanson Emma					
1890	Levin	Millhand	Levin	Married	
1006	David Ban				
1896	Levin	Settler	Levin	Married	
1900 1905/06	Levin Levin	Settler Settler	Levin Levin	Married Married	
1903/00	LEVIII	Settlei	Levin	Married	
1919	Weraroa	Contractor	_	Married	
1928	Weraroa	Contractor			
1896	Joshua Cu Hiwinui		Hiwinui	Clara Married	
1900	Hiwinui	Farmer Farmer	Hiwinui	Married	
1905/06	Palmerston Nth	Labourer	Palmerston Nth	Married	
				Ellen	
1911	Palmerston Nth	Labourer	Palmerston Nth	Married	
1914	Palmerston Nth	Labourer	Palmerston Nth	Married	
1919	Palmerston Nth	Labourer	Palmerston Nth	Married	
1938			Palmerston Nth	Widow	
Thomas Brooks				Emily	
1890	Glenorchy	Rabbiter		-	
1900	Brookside	Teamsman		Domestic	
1905/06	Brookside	Farmer	Brookside	Married	
1911	Dua alestata	Гамия	Brookside	Married	
1919	Brookside	Farmer	Brookside	Married Married	
1928	Brookside	Farmer	Brookside	Married	

1935 1938 1946 1949	Brookside Brookside Brookside Brookside	Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer	Brookside Brookside Brookside	Married Married Married	
1896 1900 1905/06 1911 1914 1919 1928 1935 1935 1946 1949	Edward B Seaview Rd Seaview Rd Seaview Rd Mt Eden Kingsland Dominion Rd Onehunga Royal Oak Campbells Bay Campbells Bay	urton Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Builder Builder Builder Retired Retired Retired	Seaview Rd Seaview Rd Mt Eden Kingsland Dominion Rd Onehunga Royal Oak Campbells Bay Campbells Bay Campbells Bay	Louisa Married	
John Hansen Rosina					
1890 1896 1900	Levin Levin Levin John Hans		Levin Levin	Married Married	
1905/06 1905/06 1911 1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946 1949	Levin Waipukurau Waipukarau Waipukarau Waipukurau Waipukurau Waipukurau Waipukurau Waipukurau	Sawmiller Carpenter Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer	Levin Waipukurau	Married Married Married Married Married Married Warried Widow Widow Widow	
Frank Whittaker Amy					
1905/06 1911 1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946 1949	Weraroa Weraroa Weraroa Weraroa Weraroa Weraroa	Sawmiller Sawmiller Sawmiller Sawmiller Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter	Weraroa Weraroa Weraroa Weraroa Weraroa Weraroa Weraroa Levin Levin	Married Married Married Married Married Married Widow Widow	
William Henry (Jnr)				Minnie	

1905/06	Weraroa	Sawmillhar	nd	
1911	Mangaraku	Bushman	Mangaraku	Married
1914	Mangaraku	Bushman	Mangaraku	Married
1919	Mangaraku	Bushman	Mangaraku	Married
1928	Weraroa	Labourer	Weraroa	Married
1935	Weraroa	Labourer	Weraroa	Married
1938	Weraroa	Labourer	Weraroa	Married
1946	Weraroa	Labourer	Weraroa	Married
1949	Weraroa	Labourer	Weraroa	Married
1954	Levin	Labourer	Levin	Married
1957	Levin	Retired	Levin	Married
1963	Levin	Retired	Levin	Married
1969			Wanganui	Housewife